
 

12-nov-2023, 14:48:09

CAMPEONATO DE BALEARES  MAYORES DE 65 AÑOS MASCULINO 2023
SANTA PONSA - Santa Ponsa II
Individual - Stableford
12-nov-2023, 09:00

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 OLIVER BELL  26 83 M 5.3 5

2 AXEL MEHN  24 86 M 10.5 10

3 DANIEL ARTURO PAEZ DE FRANCESCO  23 - M 11.1 11

4 FRANZ HASLER  22 86 M 15.5 16

5 ROLAND SPECKER  22 89 M 12.5 13

6 ENRIC ADAN ACAPTE  21 - M 13.1 13

7 PEDRO ROJANO FERNANDEZ  21 89 M 9.7 9

8 FRANCISCO JAVIER UNZUETA RULLAN  20 - M 16.6 17

9 DEREK BURLEIGH  20 90 M 13.4 14

10 ENRIC MUNT DURAN  19 - M 14.5 15

11 HARALD MODROK  19 - M 15 15

12 MATEO PALMER TERRASA  18 - M 11.2 11

13 JOSE RAMON MORAN CORTES  17 - M 13.7 14

14 BERNHARD MOSELER  17 92 M 10.9 11

15 GUILLERMO PALMEIRO VAZQUEZ  16 - M 17.3 18

16 VOLKER GRAEFE  16 - M 16.7 17

17 JAIME AMENGUAL OLIVER  16 92 M 14.6 15

18 TERRY SOMERFIELD  15 93 M 17.5 18

19 MAX ETTER  15 - M 16.5 17

20 JULIO MORENO ARROYO  14 99 M 24.3 26

21 PEDRO FERNANDEZ TABARES  14 102 M 21.5 22

22 JAUME TOMAS SUCARRAT  14 - M 12.5 13

23 JEAN-LUC HERMANT  13 - M 24.2 25

24 JUAN TOMAS GALMES  13 105 M 22.4 23

25 LORENZO PALMER SEGUI  13 - M 19.7 20

26 JOAN SANCHEZ CLAVER  13 100 M 18.7 19

27 LESLIE O'HARA  13 98 M 13.7 14

28 SIEGFRIED MERTEN  12 - M 19.8 21

29 JUAN AMER CIRER  12 - M 19.4 20

30 JAIME FIOL ROTGER  12 - M 16.1 16

31 CHRISTIAENS GUY GEORGES  11 102 M 26.2 28

32 STEPHEN NIGEL WARR  11 - M 17.3 18

33 MIGUEL PIÑA AGUILO  10 - M 29.9 32

34 GUY L.E. DUPONT  10 100 M 25.4 27

35 COLIN O´CONNOR  8 107 M 18.1 19

36 JOSE LUIS MANZANEQUE FRAILE  7 - M 33.5 36

37 MARKUS FISSER  7 - M 26.7 28

38 EMIGDIO SIMON DE LA FUENTE  7 109 M 23.3 24

39 RICARDO NAVAL VILLAR  7 103 M 21.2 22

40 HENRY GABRIEL FROBERVILLE  6 - M 26.5 28

41 PATRICK LE FLOCH  6 - M 26.5 28

42 PEDRO BRUNET VIVES  6 - M 20.6 21

43 WOLFGANG KESSLER  5 113 M 33 35

44 FCO. JOSE PELLICER CASAL  4 - M 26.5 28

45 BARTOLOME MAS RIGO  3 - M 29.7 31

R LUIS ALBERTO DIAZ LOPEZ  M 18 19

R MIGUEL MARIA DEYA SERRA  M 17.2 18

NP JAN PERSSON  M 19.3 20

1 of 1



 

12-nov-2023, 14:46:57

CAMPEONATO DE BALEARES  MAYORES DE 65 AÑOS MASCULINO 2023
SANTA PONSA - Santa Ponsa II
Individual - Stableford
12-nov-2023, 09:00

Resultados HANDICAP

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 FRANZ HASLER  38 70 M 15.5 16

2 JEAN-LUC HERMANT  36 - M 24.2 25

3 JULIO MORENO ARROYO  36 73 M 24.3 26

4 GUY L.E. DUPONT  35 73 M 25.4 27

5 MIGUEL PIÑA AGUILO  35 - M 29.9 32

6 DANIEL ARTURO PAEZ DE FRANCESCO  34 - M 11.1 11

7 ROLAND SPECKER  34 76 M 12.5 13

8 ENRIC ADAN ACAPTE  34 - M 13.1 13

9 FRANCISCO JAVIER UNZUETA RULLAN  34 - M 16.6 17

10 CHRISTIAENS GUY GEORGES  34 74 M 26.2 28

11 AXEL MEHN  33 76 M 10.5 10

12 TERRY SOMERFIELD  33 75 M 17.5 18

13 DEREK BURLEIGH  32 76 M 13.4 14

14 ENRIC MUNT DURAN  32 - M 14.5 15

15 HARALD MODROK  32 - M 15 15

16 JOSE LUIS MANZANEQUE FRAILE  32 - M 33.5 36

17 OLIVER BELL  31 78 M 5.3 5

18 JAIME AMENGUAL OLIVER  31 77 M 14.6 15

19 MAX ETTER  31 - M 16.5 17

20 PEDRO FERNANDEZ TABARES  31 80 M 21.5 22

21 WOLFGANG KESSLER  31 78 M 33 35

22 VOLKER GRAEFE  30 - M 16.7 17

23 LORENZO PALMER SEGUI  30 - M 19.7 20

24 JUAN TOMAS GALMES  30 82 M 22.4 23

25 GUILLERMO PALMEIRO VAZQUEZ  29 - M 17.3 18

26 JOAN SANCHEZ CLAVER  29 81 M 18.7 19

27 PEDRO ROJANO FERNANDEZ  28 80 M 9.7 9

28 MATEO PALMER TERRASA  28 - M 11.2 11

29 SIEGFRIED MERTEN  28 - M 19.8 21

30 BERNHARD MOSELER  27 81 M 10.9 11

31 JOSE RAMON MORAN CORTES  27 - M 13.7 14

32 JUAN AMER CIRER  27 - M 19.4 20

33 RICARDO NAVAL VILLAR  27 81 M 21.2 22

34 PATRICK LE FLOCH  27 - M 26.5 28

35 STEPHEN NIGEL WARR  26 - M 17.3 18

36 JAUME TOMAS SUCARRAT  25 - M 12.5 13

37 EMIGDIO SIMON DE LA FUENTE  25 85 M 23.3 24

38 LESLIE O'HARA  24 84 M 13.7 14

39 COLIN O´CONNOR  24 88 M 18.1 19

40 MARKUS FISSER  23 - M 26.7 28

41 JAIME FIOL ROTGER  22 - M 16.1 16

42 HENRY GABRIEL FROBERVILLE  22 - M 26.5 28

43 BARTOLOME MAS RIGO  20 - M 29.7 31

44 PEDRO BRUNET VIVES  19 - M 20.6 21

45 FCO. JOSE PELLICER CASAL  19 - M 26.5 28

R MIGUEL MARIA DEYA SERRA  M 17.2 18

R LUIS ALBERTO DIAZ LOPEZ  M 18 19

NP JAN PERSSON  M 19.3 20
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